© Carrier Corporation 2017 Form 23XRV-10PD
Product Data
AquaEdge® High-Efficiency
Variable Speed Screw Chiller
175 to 500 Nominal Tons
(615 to 1934 Nominal kW)
23XRV
High-Efficiency Variable Speed Screw Chiller

and Refrigeration Institute)
Performance Certified
Model number nomenclature
23XRV   B6  B6     E      P    J    R3    5   1
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Rectangle
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Highlight
Devin Treptow
Highlight
7
23XRV COMPRESSOR AND MOTOR WEIGHTS
MAXIMUM COMPONENT WEIGHTS
VFD (VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE) WEIGHT TABLE
23XRV CODE 30-57 HEAT EXCHANGER WEIGHTS
                      LEGEND
*Rigging weights are for standard tubes of standard wall thickness (Super E3
and Spikefin 3, 0.025-in. [0.635 mm] wall).
NOTES:
1. Cooler includes the suction elbow and 1/2 the distribution piping weight.
2. Condenser includes float valve and sump, discharge elbow, and 1/2 the
distribution piping weight.
3. All weights for standard 2-pass NIH (nozzle-in-head) design with
Victaulic grooves.
COMPRESSOR
TYPE
MOTOR
SIZE
ENGLISH SI
Total
Compressor
Weight
(lb)
Stator
Weight
(lb)
Rotor
Weight
(lb)
Motor
Terminal
Cover
(lb)
Total
Compressor
Weight
(kg)
Stator
Weight
(kg)
Rotor
Weight
(kg)
Motor
Terminal
Cover
(kg)
P H,J 3036 110 167 N/A 1377 50 76 N/A
Q V 4090 370 193 39 1855 168 88 18